
Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

02.11.2024

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 201,8 1

25  Gerrit Wenisch SG Rathenow 196,5 1

28 Kerschke Kerstin SG Rathenow 193,2 1

591,5 1

9 Hartmut Ryll SG Nennhausen 197,4 2

11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 194,1 2

13 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 192,6 2

584,1 2

34 Wachs Christian SG Nauen 196,9 3

35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 183,8 3

39 Mirco Funck SG Nauen 182,3 3

563 3

18 Olaf Müller SLG HVL- OST 189,1 4

19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 158,7 4

19 Adrian Egner SLG HVL- OST 154,6 4

502,4 4

Mannschaft   Funkstadt-Wander-Pokal 2024

KK-Gew  Altersklasse

03.11.2024



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

Start-

Nr.
Name Verein Ergebnis Plazierung

 Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 201,8 1

Herbert Glöde SG Nauen 199,2 2

Hartmut Ryll SG Nennhausen 197,4 3

Wachs Christian SG Nauen 196,9 4

 Gerrit Wenisch SG Rathenow 196,5 5

Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 194,1 6

Kerschke Kerstin SG Rathenow 193,2 7

Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 192,6 8

Christian Rhinow SG Rathenow 191,5 9

Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 190,2 10

Olaf Müller SLG HVL- OST 189,1 11

Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 183,9 12

Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 183,8 13

Mirko Funk SG Nauen 182,3 14

Möser Tobias SG Nauen 179,5 15

Tisso Ernschneider SG Nauen 171,2 16

Niklas Kriesel SG Nauen 168,9 17

Gudrun Rühlicke SG Nauen 167,2 18

Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 158,7 19

Nils Boruszowski SG Nauen 158,5 20

 Torsten Laube SG Rathenow 155,8 21

Tobias Kriesel SG Nauen 155,5 22

Adrian Egner SLG HVL- OST 154,6 23

Christian Ernschneider SG Nauen 150 24

Berthold Koch SG Nennhausen 144,6 25

Eveline Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 132 26

Michael Kockegey SG Nauen 130,1 27

Mario Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 120,1 28

Jürgen Berthold SST Falkensee 110,1 29

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2024

KK-Gew  Altersklasse

07.11.2024



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

02.11.2024

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

14 Leon Siebert SG Nennhausen  Jugend 151,4 1

15 Janina Neumann SG Nennhausen  Jugend 146,8 2

16 Mara Bollmann SG Nennhausen  Jugend 138 3

17 Benn Bollmann SG Nennhausen  Jugend 101,2 4

16 Tarik Fazlagic SG Nennhausen  Jugend 78 5

46 Michael Ernschneider SG Nauen Jugend 54,5 6

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2024

Luft-Gew. Jugend

03.11.2024



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

Start-

Nr.
Name Verein Ergebnis Plazierung

9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 206,6 1

35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 205,5 2

44 Rainer Gericke SG Nauen 203,2 3

41 Yves Schmidt SG Nauen 202,5 4

23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 201,1 5

34 Helmut Gille SG Nauen 200,4 6

39 Herbert Glöde SG Nauen 199,2 7

8 Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 197,9 8

24 Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 193,8 9

40 Tobias Kriesel SG Nauen 189,1 10

43 Niklas Kriesel SG Nauen 188,5 11

37 Tisso Ernschneider SG Nauen 186 12

36 Gudrun Rühlicke SG Nauen 185,8 13

28  Jörg Leisner SG Rathenow 184,8 14

47 Wachs Christian SG Nauen 183 15

11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 179,2 16

26 Kerschke Kerstin SG Rathenow 179,1 17

19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 175,6 18

18 Olaf Müller SLG HVL- OST 174,9 19

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2024

Luft-Gew.   Altersklasse

03.11.2024



02.11.2024

Start-

Nr.
Name Verein Ergebnis Plazierung

35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 205,5 1

44 Rainer Gericke SG Nauen 203,2 1

41 Yves Schmidt SG Nauen 202,5 1

611,2 1

9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 206,6 2

8 Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 197,9 2

11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 179,2 2

583,7 2

23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 201,1 3

24 Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 193,8 3

28  Jörg Leisner SG Rathenow 184,8 3

579,7 3

Mannschaft   Funkstadt-Wander-Pokal 2024
Luft-Gew.   Altersklasse


